

S New No.795/17
SMT. NIDHI SHARMA
Vs
G.K. SHARMA ETC.

05.01.2018

Present : None.

Seen report. Defendants are unserved. Issue fresh process on PF/RC, copies, dasti and service of defendant No.2 be effected by way of affixation, in case of refusal/non-availability/lock, for 22.03.2018. Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 05.01.18