

CS NO.795/17
SMT. NIDHI SHARMA
Vs.
G.K. SHARMA ETC.

11.01.2022

At 11:20 a.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Himanshu Nainwal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
along-with plaintiff – Smt. Nidhi Sharma.

Put up on 21.07.2022 for PE.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/11.01.2022